
     

CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 23 JANUARY, 2023
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

132 1 MIDNIGHTS Taylor Swift1 UNI/UMA 2445790098
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AM

THE CAR

PETROL BLOOM/LIMBO CHERRY

ACTUAL LIFE (APRIL 14 - DECEMBER 17 2020)

CURRENTS

GOOD KID, M.A.A.D CITY

CHRONICLES

LOVER

NEVERMIND

TO PIMP A BUTTERFLY

DAMN.

FAVOURITE WORST NIGHTMARE

IGOR

HARRY'S HOUSE

IN GHOST COLOURS

HARRY STYLES

MR. MORALE & THE BIG STEPPERS

GREATEST HITS

STARBOY

Arctic Monkeys

Arctic Monkeys

Laurel

Fred Again..

Tame Impala

Kendrick Lamar

Void Of Vision

Taylor Swift

Nirvana

Kendrick Lamar

Kendrick Lamar

Arctic Monkeys

Tyler, The Creator

Harry Styles

Cut Copy

Harry Styles

Kendrick Lamar

Queen

The Weeknd

DOM/EMI

DOM/EMI

IND

ATL/WAR

MOD/UMA

INR/UMA

UNFD/ORCH

UNI/UMA
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DOM/EMI

COL/SME
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MOD/UMA

COL/SME
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18

1
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3

107
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1

72

10

215

2

3747478

WIGCD455

COMM510

190295058562

4730676

3716232

UNFD161LP

7792868

2777908

4727091

5760871

3939242

G010004091543B

19658707272

MODCD086

88985436772

4596933

2758364

5727592

© 1988-2023 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




